COUNTRY DANCERS SUR VIE
Playlist Bal Carnaval du 2 mars 2025

14C
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30C
31C
32
33
34
35

U;"‘ZZUUU"‘"‘ZZOUO

/1

—mZ22z20007""2Z0000=""=220

Hooked on country

A little night club for peace
Danza Carnaval

Whole again

Story of Mr Blues

The final test

Straight line

My luck

Western chacha

Easy twist

Day to feel alive

Ready for it

12 3 whiskey

Nothing but you/ California blue
Stealing the best
Cowboy madison/ Chill factor
Femme like you

That old time rock’n roll
Overnight success
Footloose et PAUSE
Lindi shuffle

Stand by me

Andalouse

Wayfairing stranger
Too many drunk
Stomping ground
Around the fire

3 day road

Little charleston

Seven year ache for two
Costa fiesta

Mr Lonely

Nickajack

This ol’ rodeo

Zz top
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Southern delight
Peligrosa

Velvet leather charleston
Love bug

City of music

Sweet Ireland

Don’t be cruel

Road to Errogie

Billy dance

Soul for 2

Pizziricco

Right girl wrong time
Day of the dead et PAUSE
Homecoming (for 2)
Ticket to the blues
Southern sky

Wild stallion

Mama & me

The south

Jailhouse créole

A bar song

Good time girls
Sweet hurt

Mexi fest

Here we go

Lay low

Living on love AB
Cocaine

Crash & burn
Amarillo by morning
John Henry

Closer

Some kind of wonderful
After the storm

A beautiful day

Cagnotte au profit de 1’Association des Diabétiques de Vendée




